S-/6-96
Teitaco fc & P PO Box 730
Hobbs N M 6824 I -0730
505 393 7:91
April 24,1995
«
J|] APR 2 6 1995
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division

KTOpO**ou r*004 «£ j_,.
LANOUE MATTIX -33820— \ J ~J
1 1 Work Type Code
N
1 2 WeOTypaCode
O
n
Rotary or CT .
ROTARY
1 4 Lease Type Code
P
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
3316*
w Multiple
No
1 7 Proposed Depth
3800-
Fbfiration
TNSL-YTS-7RV-OUN
* Cwitractor » Spud Data
4/1C95
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
SIZE OF HOLE S E E OF CASINO WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTMQ DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
121/4 8678 24* 400* 250 SACKS SURFACE
77/8 51/2 15.5* 3800* 850 SACKS SURFACE
a Described*) proposed program, tf this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK gtve the data, on the present productive zoneend proposed new productive rone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets If necessary.
CEMENTING PROGRAM:
SURFACE CASING • 250 SACKS CLASS C w/ 2% CACL2 (14.8 PPG, 1.34 CF/S. 6.31 GW/S).
PRODUCTION CASING • 500 SACKS 35/65 POZHw/6% GEL, 5% SALT, 1/4* FLOCELE (12.8 PPG, 1.94 CF/S, 10.4 GW/S). F/B 350 SACKS CLASS H
(15.6 PPG. 1.18 CF/S, 5.2 GW/S).
THERE ARE NO OTHER OPERATORS IN THIS QUARTER QUARTER SECTION.
REQUEST TO DOWN-HOLE COMMINGLE THE JALMAT AND LANGLIE MATTIX WILL BE FILED.
UNORTHODOX LOCATION: EXCEPTION HAS BEEN APPLIED FOR. (SEE ATTACHED LETTER.)
I hereby certify that the rules and re«iitatio«sof theOaCoRoenetion
Division have been complied wt* and that the Information given above
is true and compteta to the bast of my knowtedge and belief.
Signature
OIL CONSERVATIONJLWIS1QN
APPrc-^tfttGINAl SIGNED BY /Bp-PY SEXjpN^
D»STRICT.rsiliP^ii.Of A % j , .
Printed Name C. Wade Howard TTtie: 10
Title Eng. Assistant Approval DatfEB 1 5 1995
Date 2/10/95 Telephone 688-4606 Conditions of Approval:
Attached O
State of Now Mredco
E/iergy. Mnent* and Natural
DISTRICT H
P.O. Box Drawer 0 0 . Artesia, NM 88211-0719
OISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IY
P.O. Box 2088. Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
I C-1
Reused February 10.18
Inatnctiona on be
SubfT* to Appropriate D J ^
State Lease-6 Cop*
FeeLease-5Cop»
• AMENDED REPOR
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK. OR ADD A ZONE
1 Operator Name and Address
TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC.
P.O. Box 3109, Midland Texas 79702
2 OGRID NuTTtber
022351
1 Operator Name and Address
TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC.
P.O. Box 3109, Midland Texas 79702 ' API Number ~
* Property Coda
10917
* ProfMfty NtfM
COOPER JAL UNIT
* WeU No.
410

Ul or lot no. Section Township . Range Lotldn Feet From The North/South Una Feet From The East/West Line County
JAU T̂*-322*0- ^ 3 ^ " ^ X ^ LANOUE MATTIX-33e2e-~ " 3 * 7 " ^ . W O
1 1 Wot* Type Code 1 2 WeuTypeCode
is
Rotary or C T .
1 4 Lease Type Code 1 8 Qround Level Elevation
N O ROTARY P 3324"
'* Multiple
1 7 Proposed Depth 1* Curdi actor * Spud Date
NO 3800* TNSL-YTS-7RV-QUN 4/1/96
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
SEE OF HOLE S E E OF CASINO VVEK3HT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
121/4 8578 24* 400* 290 SACKS SURFACE
77/8 51/2 155* 3800* 850 SACKS SURFACE
32 Describe the proposed program. If this appocsrJon is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give ths dsts on ths prssent productive zoneend proposed new productive zone.
Describe ths blowout prevention program. If any. Use additional shsets if necessary.
CEMENTING PROGRAM:
SURFACE CASING • 250 SACKS CLASS Cw/2% CACL2 (14.8 PPG, 1.34 CF/S, 6.31 GW/S).
PRODUCTION CASING - 500 SACKS 35/65 POZHw/6% GEL, 5% SALT, 1/4* FLOCELE (1Z8 PPG, 1.94 CF/S, 10.4 GW/S). F/B 350 SACKS CLASS H
(15.6 PPG, 1.18 CF/S, 5.2 GW/S).
THERE ARE NO OTHER OPERATORS IN THIS QUARTER QUARTER SECTION.
REQUEST TO DOWN-HOLE COMMINGLE THE JALMAT AND LANGLIE MATTIX WILL BE FILED.
UNORTHODOX LOCATION: EXCEPTION HAS BEEN APPLIED FOR. (SEE ATTACHED LETTER.
I hereby certify that the rules end reajitadm of the OS Conservation
DMsion have been complied v ^ ami trist the (nterneironghsn above
is true snd compter* to the best of my knowledge and baliaf.
Signature
Printed Name C. Wade Howard
OIL CONSERVATI
APP r o v t4ftftS»NIAI. SIGNED Bfr/jERRY
TWe:
DISTRICT I
Title Eng. Assistant
Date 2/10/95
Approval DateFEB j g jQ
Telephone 688-4606 Conditions of Approval:
Attached O
P.O.B«19*»,rtof*e,NM 68241-1980
DrSTRfCT.il
P.O. Box Drawer DO. Artesia. NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
KSTR-CTrv
P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Enenjy, MSnerais and Neiu«l RawMtrbW
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O.BOX2088 "" ~' "
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Revised February T0.19
Irtatructkxraonbe
SubirtttoApproptla^
Slate Lease-6 Cop*
Fee Lease - 5 Copi
• AMENDED REPOR
1
, . —• » - — • — - '» ——- - | • — w , » w — • -
Operator Name and Address
2 OGRID Number
TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC. 022351
P.O. Box 3109, Mdand Texas 79702 * API Nurnbar
4 Property Code * Property NeViatbi * WefNo.
10917 COOPER JAL UNIT 411
Surface Location
U! or tot no. Section Township Range I LoLldn Feet From The NortiVSouthUne Feet From The | East/West Una | County
J 24 24-S 36-E I 1600 SOUTH 1425 1 EAST | LEA
Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
Ul or lot no. Section Township Range LoLldn Feet From The rsoruVSouthUne Feet From The East/West Line County
"Proposed Pool 1
JALMAT-37"flB 3 3%QJ^>
- . 1 0 Proposed Pool 2
LAM»LEMATTTXO3B20~% "7<*»3}Vt^
1 1 Work Typa Code
N
. 1 2 WerfTypeCode
O
" Rotary or C.T.
ROTARY
1 4 Lean Type Code
P
1 6 Oround Level Elevation
33141
" Multiple
1 7 Proposed Depth 1 0 Fonnation *• Cotttaclor 2 0 Spud Data
No 3800* TNSL-YTS-7RV^SUN 471/95
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
SIZE OF HOLE S E E OF CASINO WEIGHT PER FOOT Ski 1 "NO DEPTH SACKS W CEMENT EST. TOP
121/4 85/8 24* 400* 250 SACKS SURFACE
77/8 51/2 15£f 3800* 860 SACKS SURFACE
23 Dmcrtottopmcjamripngjvn. If .titeetjpPCst^
Dnccitw ttM blowout prevwttion pcooniti, if wty. UM wMltioRsti eriteMts I twootnxy.
CEMENTING PROGRAM:
SURFACE CASING - 250 SACKS CLASS C w/ 2% CACL2 (14.6 PPG, 1.34 CF/S, 6.31 GW/3).
PRODUCTION CASING - 500 SACKS 35/65 POZHw/6% GEL. 5% SALT, 1/4* FLOCELE (12.8 PPG, 1.94 CF/S, 10.4 GW/S). F/B 350 SACKS CLASS I
(15.6 PPG, 1.18 CF/S, 52 GW/S).
THERE ARE NO OTHER OPERATORS IN THIS QUARTER QUARTER SECTION.
REQUEST TO DOWN-HOLE COMMINGLE THE JALMAT AND LANGLIE MATTIX WILL BE FILED.
UNORTHODOX LOCATION: EXCEPTION HAS BEEN APPUED FOR. (SEE ATTACHED LETTER.)
I twtby CeMtify theatttaniiteeftfstd t*<gultfioTOOf ttf OB
TkMIon him b<tm • ^ r t L " < rî fa Trrrf ttrirt tht Irrfpnnttffm
H twt mni oi*-tpUti to tho boot of my tawwtadgt «nd
Signature
Printed Name C. Wade Howard
Title Eng. Assistant
Date 2/10795 Telephone 688-4606
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
A P P t ^ B « B I G l N A t ^IfiMEft
TMe:
DISTRICT I
Approval Date: FEB 15 t
CorKttlons of Approval:
Attaehea- •
OPER. OGRID NO. l$«rOJ£* s W\t:;\X!.Oat'Jl<l
Form 3180-3
(Deoarnber 1M0)
SUBMTTINTRfPIJCATE
M PROPERTY NO. 7 - g j - j ^ 0 ^ ^ . ^
DEPARTMEri POOL CODE 3 7 ^M-r9 T ^
BUREAU OF I <L JT> /tO^
EFF. DATE ?>/llC/ /VS
API NO. 3cO~mttDQ.44
APPUCATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN
1B. Typa of Work np f l f | g j
lb. Typa of Wel
DEEPEN •
Ot.
WELL OAS n
WELL L J
OTHER
8MOLEZONE •
MULTIPLE ZONE j2I
2. rawwofOperafcx
TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC.
3. AIIIIIQM and Tataplmm No.
P.O. Box 3100. MWawdTexa*79702 68ft*'1006
4. l ^ t f f n n i r f W t l ffiftPtWl I f t f ta r t r im • l r a a j * « a w i a m •• / •••• I \ a ' M j a > a * C B ; N M « > r * < f i ( »»»"aB»BB"By a a e aaaaatataeaaajaiBiaBB 1 T>f*Jtlt t f l f | ejBaajBBBi f *«r#4^ffJVBaaa.IfKfAlf*JOJ» •
At&afaoe OHORTHo-boJC Loc<vr\o^! Subset to
Ur* Letter P : 980 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 225 U I W
By Stat*
SAME
EAST I J M
rto. 10044H38
Expaoa: Daoarnber31, 1981
andSMWNo.
LC 063966
8.*hdkan.Ak>etoorTrtor«ame
7. V U i r i ^ C A , Agreement
COOPER JAL UNIT
412